
School of Nursing Only Fall 2006 Fall 2007 Fall 2008 Fall 2009 Fall 2010

Freshman 242 243 249 274 280

Sophomore 148 119 118 131 134

Junior 102 112 93 103 132

Senior 85 92 103 115 129

Post-Baccalaureate 32 34 29 32 39

TOTAL 609 600 592 655 714

Department of Applied Technology Fall 2006 Fall 2007 Fall 2008 Fall 2009 Fall 2010

Freshman 43 35 49 64 52

Sophomore 20 24 26 25 19

Junior 6 5 2 6 2

Senior 2 4 4 5 0

Post-Baccalaureate 1 5 6 2 1

TOTAL 72 73 87 102 74

UNDERGRADUATE HEADCOUNT BY COLLEGE AND CLASS LEVEL
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